
Fecha:
Medio:
Supl. :
Tipo:
Título:

Pág. :
Cm2:
VPE:

Tiraje:
Lectoría:
Favorabilidad:

22-06-2025
El Rancagüino
El Rancagüino - Edición Especial
Noticia general
Área de Reparables ahorro desde 40% en compra de componentes

10
784,2
$ 1.241.352

5.000
15.000

Positiva

www.litoralpress.cl
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Supl. :
Tipo:
Título:

Pág. :
Cm2:
VPE:

Tiraje:
Lectoría:
Favorabilidad:

22-06-2025
El Rancagüino
El Rancagüino - Edición Especial
Noticia general
Área de Reparables ahorro desde 40% en compra de componentes

11
743,7
$ 1.177.344

5.000
15.000

Positiva

www.litoralpress.cl


